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FHNRENFEZIFEIERSENR, KX, PERITR Mux/Demux FHEAH, NEERFERBEREDO(LAN/USB),
FAGAIREMN LT REL.
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¥ 4U Full Rack PXI #1586
FERS
>  4U, Full rack
> 17 slot
> S PslotEEL20mm, HFEREL448mm
> EIEEEXNRFX
> EEEEXNRIIET
> ZEEEANATREES
> HFEIEITIIEELIOOW
AR
ZIEARHES
TEREK 850nm
prE s Sid] FC/PC
HRNIFE <2.5dB
EIR5FE >30dB
KARSHE =IRCEE 0~40dB
BE 4
DR 0.10dB
RRERE +0.15dB
RAFRSZIHINE 500mW
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NREIEER NG s
IhEEE +10dBm~-50dBm
<+0.2dB (0 ~35dB)
W EMHE
<£0.5dB (35~50dB)
TERE 0~+50°C
fiiE R E —20~+70°C
BEARHES
TERK 1270 /1290/1310/1330/1295/1300/1305/1490/15
50/1625nm
HREE 0 ~40dB (FEHENFEE)
pag . 2 0.01dB
ThEEMNSER +20 ~-50dBm
HEHRE <+0.2dB (0 ~20dB)
BARIER <10.4dB (20 ~40dB)
RAMNINE 500mW
BABE <2.5dB
B e >45dB
EEBEER FC/PC
T1EBE -5~ +60°C
FEThEt
SR InGaAs
HNBER 2mm
MEEE AR -70~+10dBm, B&: -50~+26 dBm
BARstR 850/1270/1290/1310/1330/1350/1370/1390/
IERK 1410/1430/1450/1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/

1570/1590/1610/1625/1650nm

0.1dB
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k355 0.1dB
{RiRIRFE 0.3dB
RAEEEE 470 Hz
IERE -10~+50°C
iR -20~+70°C
B 1x4 A XS
TIERK 1310/1550nm
R FC/PC
NI <1.0dB
ES% <0.03dB
BRI =50dB
BARtEtR
B F <-—70dB
TR EE] <12 ms (HEMBBEIRFFHR)
5 >3X107
I{ERE —20°C~+T70°C
ERCRE —40°C~+85°C
ZE x4 A XA ER
TERE 850nm
ELHR FC/PC
A <1.0dB
BARfsHR EEH <0.03dB
BRI FE >30dB
=1 <-—70dB
PR EE] <12ms (AEPEEIRFLIR)
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CWDM Demux
ITHERKEER 1260~1620 nm
STV 4SS 1271nm/1291/1311nm/1331nm
BB 20nm
R £6.5nm
BEASEERNRAE <1.2dB
RETEERNGHE <0.5dB
BENEEREE 30dB
B BEREE 40 dB
BARFERE RWE <0.005 nm/°C
RAEE BACRERS <0.002 nm/°C
TRIRAEKIGFE <0.2dB
{RIRIREBEL <0.2ps
FiaE <0.5dB
FHatt >50dB
ElEHFE >45dB
TERE -5~+70°C
EFRE -40~+85 °C
RAIINE 300 mw
HEHEK FC/PC
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LWDM Demux
WmEHE 8
CH1/2 1273.54nm/1277.89nm
CH3/4 1282.26nm/1286.66nm
BEREK
CH5/6 1295.56nm/1300.05nm
CH7/8 1304.58nm/1309.14nm
NS <2dB
EREE >25dB
IR >35dB
BETIEE <0.5dB
BAER R RIRFE <0.5dB
TRIRAE IR <0.5dB
RIFEER <0.2ps
Bk <1.0dB
ElEHFE >45dB
HEE >50dB
FHIhEK <500mwW
TERE -10~+70°C
EERE -40~+85°C
iz FC/APC
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BE D iRES
ER
P A
28
TEREK 1290 or 1550nm
TEER +15nm
BB EBEIR K 0.07dB 0.1dB
50/50 <3.6dB <3.8dB
40/60 <4.4/2.6 dB <4.7/2.8dB
30/70 <5.7/1.9dB <6.0/2.0dB
BRI
20/80 <7.6/1.2dB <8.0/1.3dB
AR
10/90 <11.5/0.7dB <12/0.8dB
5/95 <14.2/0.4dB <14.8/0.5dB
2/98 <18.5/0.25dB <19.0/0.35dB
1/99 <21.5/0.2dB <22.0/0.3dB
—Z1% (50/50) <0.1dB <0.15dB
Ei{ ] >55dB
TIERBE -40 ~+85°C
ZE 7R
Fik
P A
B
TERK 850 nm
THEER +40 nm
HAEREIRK 0.4dB 0.7dB
50/50 <3.7/3.7dB <4.0/4.0dB
40/60 <4.7/2.7dB <5.0/3.0dB
30/70 <6.0/2.1dB <6.3/2.4dB
5% X517
20/80 <7.8/1.4dB <8.1/1.7dB
FRNPEE
10/90 <11.2/0.9dB <11.6/1.2dB
5/95 <14.5/0.7dB <15.0/1.0dB
2/98 <18.6/0.6dB <19.4/0.9dB
1/99 <22.0/0.5dB <22.8/0.8dB
—E1% (50/50) <0.5dB <0.8dB
B =40 dB
TIERE -40 ~ +85°C
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